

ACI Worldwide's Carolyn Homberger Recognized as One of Forty Under 40 Game Changers in Digital Payments

March 23, 2018

Global Head of Sales selected from highly competitive international pool of young industry leaders

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Mar. 23, 2018-- ACI Worldwide (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time electronic payment and banking solutions, today announced that the Electronic Transactions Association (ETA) has chosen Carolyn Homberger, group president, global sales at ACI, for its inaugural Forty Under 40 award. Highlighting influencers at the intersection of payments and technology, the honorees include individuals working across the evolving segments of the industry whose actions and leadership are driving the payments industry forward.

As president of global sales at ACI, Carolyn heads an experienced team of hundreds of payments professionals driving the sustained, organic growth of ACI's cloud-based and on-premise payment solutions. As a member of ACI's Executive Leadership Team, she is a key decision-maker involved with business strategy, growth and the expansion of ACI's portfolio of next-generation payment solutions.

"It's a true honor to be part of this prestigious group of Forty Under 40 leaders in the payments industry," said Carolyn Homberger, president, global sales, ACI Worldwide. "I'm passionate about the advancement of digital payments and I'm pleased to be among other disrupters who play a role in elevating the industry's future."

A strong advocate for the leadership and growth of women in the payments industry, Carolyn launched ACI's own Women's Initiative, which she continues to actively lead and advocate for today.

"ETA's first Forty Under 40 class is growing the industry at an unprecedented pace," said Jason Oxman, CEO of ETA. "Each honoree possesses a unique skillset, allowing them to identify and shape key segments of the payments ecosystem. The caliber and impact of their work is exceptional and demonstrates their commitment to the industry."

To view the full Forty Under 40 list: http://www.electran.org/events/etatransact18/40-under-40/

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) company, powers <u>electronic payments</u> for more than 5,100 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries, as well as thousands of global merchants, rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments and securities. In addition, myriad organizations utilize our <u>electronic bill presentment and payment</u> services. Through our comprehensive suite of software solutions delivered on customers' premises or through ACI's <u>private cloud</u>, we provide real-time, <u>immediate payments</u> capabilities and enable the industry's most complete <u>omni-channel payments</u> experience. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter <u>@ACI</u> Worldwide.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2018.

ACI, ACI Worldwide, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo, ACI Universal Payments, UP, the UP logo, ReD, PAY.ON and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20180323005069/en/

Source: ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide
Dan Ring, 781-370-3600
dan.ring@aciworldwide.com
or
Nidhi Alberti, 781-370-3600
nidhi.alberti@aciworldwide.com